LED WALL PACK
ORDERING CODE DEFINITION
PRODUCT DIMENSION
EXAMPLE: HYA-WP5-60W-50K-PC/ HYA-WP-100W-50K
Company Code Product Power CCT Photocell Function
HYA WP5: LED Wall Pack Light
60W
5000K NP/Blank: No Photocell
PC: With Photocell Installed100W
Certifications
Feature:
Application: security, pathway and perimeter lighting,
building entryways, walkways and much more
• IK08 prismatic glass cover lens
• Die-cast aluminum housing for best heat resistant
• Ingress Protection rating of IP65 for dust and water
• Enhanced surge protection: # Line-erth: 4KV; # Line-line: 6KV
Date:
Project Name:
Note:
SPECIFICATIONS:
Model No. HYA-WP5-60W-50K-(XX) HYA-WP5-100W-50K-(XX)
Wattage 60W 100W
Replace HID 175-200W 320W
Mounting Height 10’-20’ 15’-25’
LED Chip Quantity 80 136